
 
          Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
                (High Pressure Boiler Plant) 
                        Tiruchirappalli – 620014,  TAMIL NADU,  INDIA  
  An ISO 9001              MATERIALS MANAGEMENT / CAPITAL EQUIPMENT   
    Company 
 

Page 1 of 1 

 

ENQUIRY – Corrigendum 2 Phone: +91 431 257 70  49 
Fax     : +91 431 252 07 19 
Email  : csguna@bheltry.co.in 
Web    : www.bhel.com  

 

 
NIT No. 7526 
 

Enquiry 
Number: 
 
2620900245 

Enquiry 
Date: 
 
20.11.2009 

Due date for submission of 
quotation (Revised): 

 
27.01.2010 

You are requested to quote the Enquiry number date and due date in all your correspondences. This is only a 
request for quotation and not an order 
Please note that under any circumstances both delayed offer and late offers will not be considered. 
Hence vendors are requested to ensure that the offer is reaching physically our office before 14.00 hrs 
on the Date of tender opening. 
 

Item Description Quantity 
10 Steel Fin De-Coiling, Straightening and Re-Coiling 

Station as per the technical specification, general guidelines 
instructions & commercial conditions applicable (to be 
downloaded from web site www.bhel.com or 
http://tenders.gov.in)   

1 No 

Details of Corrigendum 
 

The due date for submission of quotation has been extended to 27.01.2010 
 

 
All other terms and conditions and specifications as published in the NIT 7526 
remain unaltered.  
 

Tenders should reach us before 14:00 hours on the due date 
Tenders will be opened at 14:30 hours on the due date 
Tenders would be opened in presence of the tenderers who 
have submitted their offers and who may like to be present  

Yours faithfully, 
For BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 

 
Sr. Manager / MM / Capital Equipment  

 
 


